
2013-2014 Mays Cluster – West Region   

Title I Parent Liaison Communication Directory  

Jason B. Allen, Family Engagement Specialist  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL NAME PL (Parent Liaison) 

1. Adamsville 
 

Justin Trawick,  justintrawick@live.com, ext 4333 (new)  

2. Beecher Terri-Weekes, tweekes@atlanta.k12.ga.us, ext 8316 

3. Cascade Catrina Smith - Reid, csreid@atlanta.k12.ga.us , ext 8114 
(new)  
 

4. Mays Kaija Pack,  kmpack@atlanta.k12.ga.us , ext 5148 (new)  

5. Miles Danyale Barrow-Hutson, dbhutson@atlanta.k12.ga.us,  ext 
8919    

 
6.  Peyton 

 
Nelsine Ellis,  nellye56@yahoo.com , ext 7100 (new) 

7. West Manor  Ellice Weaver, emweaver@atlanta.k12.ga.us , ext 3360  

8. Young 
 

Latonya Buford, lbbuford@atlanta.k12.ga.us, ext 5934 
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